Copyright © 2015 FLAT Display Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.
Add: No.85, Sec. 1, Fuxing Rd., South Dist., Taichung City 402, Taiwan (R.O.C.) http:// www.fdt.com.tw E-mail: fdt@fdt.com.tw
                  Tel: 886-4-22619577, Fax: 886-4-22623978
 ReadMe First
概要解説書概要解説書概要解説書概要解説書
Version ：：：：1.3
Date：：：：October 19 , 2015
2015 10 19 V1.3 ReadMe First

4. 第４章で紹介する Operation Manuals and Introductions を参照して説明。
5. 複数のデモサンプルがユーザーの開発ヒントとなると確信します。
1.2  Start Kit の種類と型番の種類と型番の種類と型番の種類と型番
Size (Res.) Start Kit P/N Standard     Module P/N
3.5”(320x234) FPEP035QA4-00R FP035QIA14-00R
4.3”(480*272) FPEP043YA4-00R FP043YIA14-00R
5.6” (640x480) FPEP056VA4-00R FP056VIA04-00R
7” (800x480) FPEP070WA4-00R FP070WIA04-00R
10.4”(800x600) FPEP104SA4-00R FP104SIA24-00R
2015 10 19 V1.3 ReadMe First
P.3
                 Copyright © 2015 FDT http:// www.fdt.com.tw, E-mail- fdt@fdt.com.tw
                                                  This technical specification is subject to change without notice
CDの中にある仕様書を参照ください。の中にある仕様書を参照ください。の中にある仕様書を参照ください。の中にある仕様書を参照ください。
Path File Name
CD:\Specifications\ FP035QIA1x-00R\ FP035QIA1x-00R.pdf
CD:\Specifications\ FP043YIA1x-00R\ FP043YIA1x-00R.pdf
CD:\Specifications\ FP056VIA0x-00R\ FP056VIA0x-00R.pdf
 CD:\Specifications\ FP070WIA0x-00R\ FP070WIA0x-00R.pdf
CD:\Specifications\ FP104SIA2x-00R\ FP104SIA2x-00R.pdf
1.3 Packaging List
NO Item Order P/N Picture Note
1
Graphic Control Kit
(GCK-003)
LOMCU0003B- FDR
2
SGM Plus 5V Input + RS232 to
UART
LOPOWER011-FDR
3
USB To UART Converter Board
LOUSB00001-FDR
4
Power Cord for Europe
(L:1800mm)
(shipping depend on Area)
LACABLE047-FDR
5
Power Cord for USA
(L:1800mm)
(shipping depend on Area)
LAAC818000-FDR
2015 10 19 V1.3 ReadMe First
P.4
                 Copyright © 2015 FDT http:// www.fdt.com.tw, E-mail- fdt@fdt.com.tw
                                                  This technical specification is subject to change without notice
6
L:1500mm,100-240VAC 47-63Hz
to +5VDC @ 3A,ψ2.5
LASTD05030-FDR
7
USB Extended Cable (A-Type Plug
_A-Type Receptacle L:1800mm)
LAUSB18001-FDR
8
RS232 Cable  Female/Female
Null Modem type L:1800mm
(white)